
29.07.2024 27/09/24

Nature 
of 

Claiman
t

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Total Amount 

amount of claim 
admitted

Amount of claim for the period of twelve 
months preceding  the liquidation

commencement date

Nature 
of claim

% share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

1 Hardik Kothari 
(Claim made as 
Authorised 
Representative)

Hardik Kothari (Claim made as 
Authorised Representative)

- 03/08/22
1,28,77,86,611              1,14,01,39,450              

- - - - - - - -

2 Harsh Nath Chaurasia - 03/08/22 9,21,793                        9,21,793                        - - - - - - - -
3 K V Krishna Rao - 26/08/22 7,40,000                        7,40,000                        - - - - - - - -
4 Rupali Pritipal Vashist - 02/08/22 5,39,409                        5,39,409                        - - - - - - - -
5 Daniel Stanley - 02/08/22 3,39,619                        3,39,619                        - - - - - - - -
6 G Meshac Naveen Kumar - 03/08/22 2,85,224                        2,85,224                        - - - - - - - -
7 Umesh Sharma - 03/08/22 1,69,254                        1,69,254                        - - - - - - - -
8 Himanshu Shimpi - 03/08/22 91,570                           91,570                           - - - - - - - -
9 Pankaj Kumar - 03/08/22 73,839                           73,839                           - - - - - - - -
10 Dinanath Shaw - 01/08/22 72,543                           72,543                           - - - - - - - -
11 Pratima Dutta - 02/08/22 68,418                           68,418                           - - - - - - - -
12 Rubi Dey - 15/09/22 60,388                           60,388                           - - - - - - - -
13 Abhijit Roy - 03/08/22 56,299                           56,299                           - - - - - - - -
14 Prabhudasa Uppula - 03/08/22 55,000                           55,000                           - - - - - - - -
15 Sandeep Kumar - 03/08/22 55,000                           55,000                           - - - - - - - -
16 Manika Saha Hazra - 03/08/22 53,775                           53,775                           - - - - - - - -
17 Kailas C - 19/08/22 45,850                           45,850                           - - - - - - - -
18 Gopal Chandra Mondal - 30/07/22 39,830                           39,830                           - - - - - - - -
19 Kanai Das - 08/08/22 38,770                           38,770                           - - - - - - - -
20 Md. Shahid - 08/08/22 36,572                           36,572                           - - - - - - - -
21 Md Nizam Khan - 04/08/22 36,230                           36,230                           - - - - - - - -
22 Kajal Raju Tandulkar - 03/08/22 35,000                           35,000                           - - - - - - - -
23 Md Istekhar Alam - 02/08/22 28,298                           28,298                           - - - - - - - -
24 Abhijit Ganguly - 03/08/22 23,410                           23,410                           - - - - - - - -
25 Nikhil Kumar - 03/08/22 18,481                           18,481                           - - - - - - - -
26 Abhimanyu Singh - 04/08/22 15,320                           15,320                           - - - - - - - -
27 Jayanta Majumder - 01/08/22 13,070                           13,070                           - - - - - - - -
28 Pankaj Kumar - 03/08/22 11,721                           11,721                           - - - - - - - -
29 Kundan Kumar - 03/08/22 6,372                             6,372                             - - - - - - - -

1,29,17,17,665.98 1,14,40,70,505.43

List of Stakeholders as on
List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Amount
of claim
rejected

Amount of claim under verification Remarks, if any

Details of Claim Admitted

Total
Notes
1. All the claims submitted has been verified and admitted on the basis of the information provided by the creditors and onformation to the extend available with the IRP/RP, on the basis of ouur best estimate in-accordance with Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and 
Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process of Corporate Persons) Regulation, 2016.
2. As per the Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process of Corporate Persons) Regulation, 2016, the interim Resolution Professional, as the case may be, shall revise the amounts of claim admitted, including the 
estimates of claims made, as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision.

Annexure - 4

Amount in Rs

SI.No

Name of 
Authorised 

Representative, 
if any

Name of the Employee

Details of Claim Received

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount 
of

any 
mutual

dues, that
may be 
setoff

Name of Corporate Future Retail Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation


	LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS
	Annexure-4


